
JA SUPPLIER MEMBER EXHIBITORS | BY BOOTH NUMBER JA SUPPLIER MEMBER EXHIBITORS | ALPHABETICAL ORDER 

BOOTH # COMPANY

Lisa Nik Inc. 201

Gumuchian 226

Gem Platinum 233

Jorge Adeler 304

Tariq Riaz LLC 306

Eva Fehren 310

Buddha Mama 422

Suzy Landa 431

Heather B Moore 433

TABAYER 511

Syna Inc. 718

Valani Atelier 729

Roberto Coin AVIGNON1

Marco Bicego USA, Inc. AVIGNON2

Pamela Zamore DA-37

Gurhan New York Inc. FLEURIE

COMPANY BOOTH #

Buddha Mama 422

Eva Fehren 310

Gem Platinum 233

Gumuchian 226

Gurhan New York Inc. FLEURIE

Heather B Moore 433

Jorge Adeler 304

Lisa Nik Inc. 201

Marco Bicego USA, Inc. AVIGNON2

Pamela Zamore DA-37

Roberto Coin AVIGNON1

Suzy Landa 431

Syna Inc. 718

TABAYER 511

Tariq Riaz LLC 306

Valani Atelier 729

VISIT THESE JA SUPPLIER MEMBERS AT COUTURE
THE WYNN | MAY 29-JUNE 2, 2024

JA MEMBERS:
Stop by the JA Booth to get 
your member lanyard and a 
FREE jewelry polishing cloth!

Visit Jewelers of America at JCK Las Vegas Booth #L205 

2024 LAS VEGAS SUPPLIER DIRECTORY
Visit these JA Supplier Members Exhibiting in Las Vegas!



JA SUPPLIER MEMBER EXHIBITORS | BY LOCATION JA SUPPLIER MEMBER EXHIBITORS | ALPHABETICAL ORDER 

LOCATION BOOTH # COMPANY
Bridal 10075 RDI Diamonds
Bridal 11061 PiyaRo/Aiya Designs
Bridal 12058 Charles & Colvard
Bridal 13058 International Gemological Institute
Bridal 14069 Varsha Diamonds inc
Clockwork 19141 Time Delay Corporation
Currents 11111, LUX301 Nelson Jewellery USA Inc.
Currents 13089, 52097 Stuller Inc.
Currents 21123 Jewelex
Currents 21141 Gem Plaza
Currents 25092 A. Glam Inc.
Design Collective 10042 Eleora Gems
Design Collective 10043 Women’s Jewelry Association
Design Collective 11033 Joryel Vera Enterprises Inc.
Design Collective 12031 Brij Jewels LLC
Diamond Plaza 5075 Dharm International
Diamond Plaza 5098 Yehuda Diamond Co.
Diamond Plaza 6039 RIO Diamond Corp
Essentials & Tech 58100 WJewel - Ishal Inc.
Essentials & Tech 52113 The Edge Retail Academy
Essentials & Tech 53077 Picup Media
Essentials & Tech 53091 United Precious Metal Refining, Inc.
Essentials & Tech 53103 Jewel-Craft, Inc.
Essentials & Tech 53111 Podium
Essentials & Tech 53119 Montage Jewelry Care
Essentials & Tech 60082 Garfield Refining
First Look 48021 VHV Jewelers LLC
Gallery Level 1 PC-120 BrevaniColor Merchants
Gallery Level 1 L100 DCA
Gallery Level 1 L312 BriteCo
Gallery Level 1 L404 Synchrony
Gallery Level 2 15031, 52083 GIA
Gallery Level 2 15037 Rapaport
Gallery Level 2 15039 GCAL by Sarine
Gallery Level 2 15043, 52119, LUXL100 Jewelers Mutual Group
Gallery Level 2 L200 JM Insurance Agency Partners, Inc.
GEMS 27093 Nash James Enterprises LLC
GEMS 28105 Ruwanpura Gems, LTD.
GEMS A33043 AG Color, Inc.
GEMS A33054 AG Gems & Jewelry, Inc.
Lab Grown 5123 Smiling Rocks INC
Lab Grown 6109 Essential Lab Grown Diamonds
Lab Grown 6113 GoGreen Diamonds Inc.
Luxury LUX1017 SES Creations, Inc.
Luxury LUX1123 Christopher Designs
Luxury LUX1227 Ashi Diamonds, LLC
Luxury LUX201 Lika Behar Collection
Luxury LUX400A Just Jules
Luxury LUX505 Dilamani
Luxury LUX605 Artistry, Ltd.
Luxury LUX622 Rahaminov Diamonds, Inc.
Luxury LUX700A American Gem Society
Luxury LUX702 Omi Privé
Luxury LUX703 Fana Jewelry
Luxury LUX812 Pe Jay Creations, Ltd.
Luxury LUX817 A.JAFFE
Luxury LUXL102 The Gordon Company
Luxury LUXL220 Smart Age Solutions
Luxury TITIAN2201-AB John Hardy
Luxury TITIAN2301-AB Hearts On Fire
Luxury TITIAN-2304-03 Shy Creation
Luxury VER2504-05 Gabriel & Co.
Luxury VERONESE-1 Le Vian
The Plumb Club PC-240 LALI Jewels
The Plumb Club PC-400 Mastoloni
The Plumb Club PC-410 Leo Schachter Diamond
The Plumb Club PC-510 WR Cobb Company
The Plumb Club PC-620 The Kingswood Company
The Plumb Club PC-640 Gemological Science International
The Plumb Club PC-700 Chatham
The Plumb Club  PC-850 Samuel B

COMPANY BOOTH # LOCATION
A. Glam Inc. 25092 Currents
A.JAFFE LUX817 Luxury
AG Color, Inc. A33043 GEMS
AG Gems & Jewelry, Inc. A33054 GEMS
American Gem Society LUX700A Luxury
Artistry, Ltd. LUX605 Luxury
Ashi Diamonds, LLC LUX1227 Luxury
BrevaniColor Merchants PC-120 Gallery Level 1
Brij Jewels LLC 12031 Design Collective
BriteCo L312 Gallery Level 1
Charles & Colvard 12058 Bridal
Chatham PC-700 The Plumb Club
Christopher Designs LUX1123 Luxury
DCA 100 Gallery Level 1
Dharm International 5075 Diamond Plaza
Dilamani LUX505 Luxury
Eleora Gems 10042 Design Collective
Essential Lab Grown Diamonds 6109 Lab Grown
Fana Jewelry LUX703 Luxury
Gabriel & Co. VER2504-05 Luxury
Garfield Refining 60082 Essentials & Tech
GCAL by Sarine 15039 Gallery Level 2
Gem Plaza 21141 Currents
Gemological Science International PC-640 The Plumb Club
GIA 15031, 52083 Gallery Level 2
GoGreen Diamonds Inc. 6113 Lab Grown
Hearts On Fire TITIAN2301-AB Luxury
International Gemological Institute 13058 Bridal
Jewel-Craft, Inc. 53103 Essentials & Tech
Jewelers Mutual Group 15043, 52119, LUXL100 Gallery Level 2
Jewelex 21123 Currents
JM Insurance Agency Partners, Inc. L200 Gallery Level 2
John Hardy TITIAN2201-AB Luxury
Joryel Vera Enterprises Inc. 11033 Design Collective
Just Jules LUX400A Luxury
LALI Jewels PC-240 The Plumb Club
Le Vian VERONESE-1 Luxury
Leo Schachter Diamond PC-410 The Plumb Club
Lika Behar Collection LUX201 Luxury
Mastoloni PC-400 The Plumb Club
Montage Jewelry Care 53119 Essentials & Tech
Nash James Enterprises LLC 27093 GEMS
Nelson Jewellery USA Inc. 11111, LUX301 Currents
Omi Privé LUX702 Luxury
Pe Jay Creations, Ltd. LUX812 Luxury
Picup Media 53077 Essentials & Tech
PiyaRo/Aiya Designs 11061 Bridal
Podium 53111 Essentials & Tech
Rahaminov Diamonds, Inc. LUX622 Luxury
Rapaport 15037 Gallery Level 2
RDI Diamonds 10075 Bridal
RIO Diamond Corp 6039 Diamond Plaza
Ruwanpura Gems, LTD. 28105 GEMS
Samuel B PC-850 The Plumb Club
SES Creations, Inc. LUX1017 Luxury
Shy Creation TITIAN-2304-03 Luxury
Smart Age Solutions LUXL220 Luxury
Smiling Rocks INC 5123 Lab Grown
Stuller Inc. 13089, 52097 Currents
Synchrony L404 Stuller Inc.
The Edge Retail Academy 52113 Essentials & Tech
The Gordon Company LUXL102 Luxury
The Kingswood Company PC-620 The Plumb Club
Time Delay Corporation 19141 Clockwork
United Precious Metal Refining, Inc. 53091 Essentials & Tech
Varsha Diamonds inc 14069 Bridal
VHV Jewelers LLC 48021 First Look
WJewel - Ishal Inc. 58100 Essentials & Tech
Women’s Jewelry Association 10043 Design Collective
WR Cobb Company PC-510 The Plumb Club
Yehuda Diamond Co. 5098 Diamond Plaza

VISIT THESE JEWELERS OF AMERICA SUPPLIER MEMBERS 
AT JCK LAS VEGAS

 THE VENETIAN, LAS VEGAS | MAY 31-JUNE 3, 2024 (LUXURY OPEN MAY 29 - JUNE 3 BY INVITATION ONLY)


